
 

2024 Calendar  
   

   

Term 1   

   

Staff planning day  Monday 29 January 

Staff planning day                                        Tuesday 30 January 

Students commence Term 1  Wednesday 31 January 

Labour Day holiday  Monday 11 March 

Last day of Term 1  Thursday 28 March 

   

Term 2   

                                                    

Staff planning day  Monday 15 April 

Students commence Term 2  Tuesday 16 April 

Anzac Day holiday  Thursday 25 April 

King’s Birthday holiday  Monday 10 June 

Last day of Term 2  Friday 28 June 

   

Term 3   

   

Staff planning day  Monday 15 July 

Students commence Term 3  Tuesday 16 July 

Last day Term 3  Friday 13 September 

   

Term 4   

   

Staff planning day  Monday 7 October 

Students commence Term 4  Tuesday 08 October 

Mid-term break (Melbourne Cup)  Mon 4 - Tues 5 Nov 

Last day Term 4 for students  Friday 06 December 

Staff planning day   Monday 09 December 

Staff planning day  Tuesday 10 December 

   
 


